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Mississippi Delta Community College Student Library Orientation Survey

Q1 Choose the appropriate department for your program of study:

Answered: 188  Skipped: 0

English/Literat
ure

College Prep

Social
Behavioral &...

Career/Technica
l

Dual Enrollment

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

English/Literature 31.38% 59
College Prep 1.06% 2
Social Behavioral & Humanities 4.79% 9
Health Sciences 59.57% 112
Career/Technical 3.19% 6
Dual Enrollment 0.00% 0
TOTAL 188

1711



Mississippi Delta Community College Student Library Orientation Survey

Q2 The purpose of the library instruction was clear.

Answered: 188  Skipped: 0

Agree

Disagree
Strongly
Disagree
Unable to
Determine
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 74.47% 140
Agree 25.53% 48
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Unable to Determine 0.00% 0
TOTAL 188

2/11



Mississippi Delta Community College Student Library Orientation Survey

Q3 | now feel more familiar with the library and the library webpage.

Answered: 187  Skipped: 1

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
Determine

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 67.91% 127
Agree 32.09% 60
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Unable to Determine 0.00% 0
TOTAL 187
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Q4 | learned something about using the online catalog during the session.

Answered: 188  Skipped: 0

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
Determine

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 68.62% 129
Agree 31.38% 59
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Unable to Determine 0.00% 0
TOTAL 188

4711
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Q5 | now feel confident | can find and use the databases covered in the

library session.

Answered: 188  Skipped: 0

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
Determine

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 62.77%
Agree 35.11%
Disagree 1.60%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
Unable to Determine 0.53%

TOTAL

5/11

90% 100%

118

66

188
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Q6 The Librarian was knowledgeable and responsive to questions.

Answered: 188

Skipped: 0

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
Determine

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Unable to Determine
TOTAL

0%

10%
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40% 50%

6/11

60% 70%

RESPONSES
75.00%

25.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

80%

90% 100%

141

47

188



Mississippi Delta Community College Student Library Orientation Survey

Q7 The Librarian presented the subject matter in a clear, understandable,

and organized manner.

Answered: 187  Skipped: 1

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
Determine

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 74.33%
Agree 25.67%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
Unable to Determine 0.00%

TOTAL

7711

90% 100%

139

48

187
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Q8 The handouts/guides that were distributed were helpful.

Answered: 188  Skipped: 0

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
Determine

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 71.28% 134
Agree 27.13% 51
Disagree 1.06% 2
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Unable to Determine 0.53% 1
TOTAL 188
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Q9 The class met or exceeded my expectations.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
Determine

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Unable to Determine
TOTAL

Answered: 185

Skipped: 3
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RESPONSES
62.70%
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80%
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Q10 What additional information would you like the Librarian to teach
during future library instructional sessions?

Answered: 53  Skipped: 135

RESPONSES DATE

I'm very satisfied with the information the librarian gave us and i would love to start on my journey
knowing that | have better opportunities and better options to do better than i do on my other
essay or writings.

Try typing in all the author that they are using instead of using just the one author.
n/a

Anything dealing with literature.

The librarian can teach how to know what database to enter or what the differences in them are.
| would like to learn anything that is helpful and appropriate.
anything their willing to teach

N/A

talk about pulling up the articles

None

N/A

NA

There is nothing to add

nothing

nothing

Nothing

She did a perfect job! Mrs. Bariola is the bomb!

| felt that she was very informative on each topic during the session.
Her performance was very good to me.

| think she hit all important areas.

Nothing she was great.

Better ways to find exactly what you are looking for.

None, she was great!

Everything was perfect and beneficial.

She gave really good information.

MLA/Acess

She taught and explained everything well.

Handouts made everything very clear.

none

Nothing, she did a good job explaining everything.

It was perfect. No need for change.

Nothing, she covered everything.
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Nothing, she was very helpful.

Anything that will be beneficial to those in need of sources for any particular class.
Everything was covered!

How to type.

She did well teaching the library session.

there is no further information it was all explained well.

Nothing at all she did a great job.

NA

My computer crashed half way through and that was annoying :(

Tour of college website.

She did a great job

She covered everything | need to know.

great information

Nothing she covered everything.

Do not think that nothing need to be added because everything was mention.
The librarian did a good job on the tour.

nothing because she already taught me what | needed to know.

Nothing. The Librarian did a very good job teaching everything.

| learn all | needed to know.

How to write and correct papers.

| got all I needed to know
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